QT240-ISSG Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Micrel / Microchip Technology QT240-ISSG Micrel / Microchip Technology Supplier Micrel / Microchip Technology Distributor
Micrel / Microchip Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER QT240-ISSG
MANUFACTURER Micrel / Microchip Technology
DESCRIPTION IC SENSOR QTOUCH 4CHAN 20SSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 24771 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.9 V ~ 5 V
TYPE Buttons
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 20-SSOP
SERIES QTouch™
RESOLUTION 9 b
PROXIMITY DETECTION Yes
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 20-SSOP (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
OTHER NAMES 427-1102-1
QT240ISSG
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF INPUTS 4
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
LED DRIVER CHANNELS -
INTERFACE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Capacitive Touch Buttons 20-SSOP
CURRENT - SUPPLY 1.5mA
QT240-ISSG
Part Number: QT240-ISSG
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Product description IC SENSOR QTOUCH 4CHAN 20SSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 24771 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
QT240-ISSG.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of QT240-ISSG
QT240-ISSG.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
QT20.481
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DIN RAIL PWR SUPPLY 480W 48V 10A
In stock:  159 pcs
RFQ
SX9512ETSTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC CTLR TOUCH 8CH PROX 24TSSOP
In stock:  71943 pcs
RFQ
QT240-ISS
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC SENSOR 4CHAN QTOUCH 20SSOP
In stock:  4556 pcs
RFQ
QT20.241
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DIN RAIL PWR SUPPLY 480W 24V 20A
In stock:  175 pcs
RFQ
QT2601
Manufacturers:  QT Brightek
Description:  8 PIN 10 MBITS HIGH SPEED LOGIC
In stock:  19283 pcs
RFQ
STMPE16M31PXQTR
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC CTLR TOUCHKEY 16CHAN 32-QFN
In stock:  20015 pcs
RFQ
QT20.361
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DIN RAIL PSU 480W 36V 13.3A
In stock:  159 pcs
RFQ
AT42QT1012-MAH
Manufacturers:  Microchip Technology
Description:  IC SENSR TOUCH/PROX 1CH 8-UDFN
In stock:  211066 pcs
RFQ
IQS231A-00000000-DNR
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  1 CH. CAPACITIVE SAR SENSOR FOR
In stock:  357662 pcs
RFQ
IQS624-300-DNR
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  HALL ROTATION, INDUCTIVE AND CAP
In stock:  123921 pcs
RFQ
QT220-ISSG
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC SENSOR 2CH QTOUCH 20SSOP
In stock:  6474 pcs
RFQ
QT20.241-C1
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DIN RAIL PWR SUPPLY 480W 24V 20A
In stock:  190 pcs
RFQ